
Okemah HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian 
00:15:56 3

1 Henryetta High School 00:14:20 45 Acad

2 Latta High School 00:14:28 52 Wilson (Henryetta) High School 00:18:07 3

Dewar High School 00:15:04 2

3 Stroud High School 00:14:42 56 Davenport High School 00:16:38 2

4 12th 00:15:29 64 Okemah 00:11:54 1

Paden High School 00:14:14 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Henryetta High School 00:14:20 8 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8558 Stormi Waquie 00:12:53.98 2
 2 7 8559 Camrynn Watkins 00:13:51.78 5
 3 10 8560 Peyton Wind 00:14:09.52 7
 4 19 8553 Peyton Bailey 00:15:20.16 15
 5 20 8554 Ashlynn Fulton 00:15:26.25 16
 6 25 8555 Annika Kramer 00:16:03.51 (19)
 7 29 8556 Kaylee Mitchell 00:16:55.79 (21)
2 Latta High School 00:14:28 8 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8571 Allie Kerr 00:12:41.98 1
 2 9 8568 Rakhia Booker 00:14:02.18 6
 3 17 8576 Preshaya Oliphant 00:14:55.63 13
 4 18 8572 Erin Kerr 00:15:00.38 14
 5 23 8577 Addison Scroggins 00:15:42.74 18
 6 35 8575 Camden Oliphant 00:17:53.29 (24)
 7 36 8574 Katarzyna Kubacka 00:17:54.62 (25)
3 Stroud High School 00:14:42 7 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 8615 Jordyn Neeley 00:13:14.98 3
 2 14 8609 Jaelynn Ashpaugh 00:14:24.92 10
 3 15 8618 Sophie Young 00:14:33.26 11
 4 16 8613 Laney Manion 00:14:54.36 12
 5 27 8617 Javira Tilton 00:16:25.66 20
 6 32 8610 Audrey Chace 00:17:37.33 (22)
 7 33 8616 Kalei Pennington 00:17:41.23 (23)
4 12th 00:15:29 5 64

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8894 Peighton Worley 00:13:51.10 4
 2 11 8895 Zeaonna McGregor 00:14:13.63 8
 3 13 8893 Aha Roubidoux 00:14:17.75 9
 4 21 8899 McKenzie Hopkins 00:15:26.57 17
 5 38 8891 Xalina McCarroll 00:19:39.71 26

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 8901 Callie Coon  00:11:54.47 Okemah

2 0 8596 Myah Wilke SR 00:12:27.62 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

3 1 8571 Allie Kerr FR 00:12:41.98 Latta High School

4 2 8558 Stormi Waquie SR 00:12:53.98 Henryetta High School

5 3 8615 Jordyn Neeley JR 00:13:14.98 Stroud High School

6 4 8894 Peighton Worley  00:13:51.10 12th

7 5 8559 Camrynn Watkins SR 00:13:51.78 Henryetta High School

8 0 8546 Adena Fowler SR 00:13:57.20 Dewar High School

9 6 8568 Rakhia Booker JR 00:14:02.18 Latta High School

10 7 8560 Peyton Wind JR 00:14:09.52 Henryetta High School

11 8 8895 Zeaonna McGregor  00:14:13.63 12th

12 0 8608 Janessa Thomas FR 00:14:14.31 Paden High School

13 9 8893 Aha Roubidoux  00:14:17.75 12th

14 10 8609 Jaelynn Ashpaugh JR 00:14:24.92 Stroud High School

15 11 8618 Sophie Young SO 00:14:33.26 Stroud High School

16 12 8613 Laney Manion FR 00:14:54.36 Stroud High School

17 13 8576 Preshaya Oliphant JR 00:14:55.63 Latta High School

18 14 8572 Erin Kerr SR 00:15:00.38 Latta High School

19 15 8553 Peyton Bailey SO 00:15:20.16 Henryetta High School

20 16 8554 Ashlynn Fulton FR 00:15:26.25 Henryetta High School



21 17 8899 McKenzie Hopkins  00:15:26.57 12th

22 0 8625 Reese Herring JR 00:15:37.53 Wilson (Henryetta) High School

23 18 8577 Addison Scroggins FR 00:15:42.74 Latta High School

24 0 8538 Rylee Mascho FR 00:15:56.43 Davenport High School

25 (19) 8555 Annika Kramer SO 00:16:03.51 Henryetta High School

26 0 8545 Paidan Farrow FR 00:16:11.28 Dewar High School

27 20 8617 Javira Tilton FR 00:16:25.66 Stroud High School

28 0 8594 Maddie Menke JR 00:16:32.77 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

29 (21) 8556 Kaylee Mitchell SR 00:16:55.79 Henryetta High School

30 0 8557 Olivia Owen SO 00:17:04.31 Henryetta High School

31 0 8536 Krissy Burrows FR 00:17:20.22 Davenport High School

32 (22) 8610 Audrey Chace SR 00:17:37.33 Stroud High School

33 (23) 8616 Kalei Pennington FR 00:17:41.23 Stroud High School

34 0 8627 Allie Thompson SR 00:17:51.25 Wilson (Henryetta) High School

35 (24) 8575 Camden Oliphant SR 00:17:53.29 Latta High School

36 (25) 8574 Katarzyna Kubacka JR 00:17:54.62 Latta High School

37 0 8595 Sharon Twidt FR 00:18:48.41 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

38 26 8891 Xalina McCarroll  00:19:39.71 12th

39 0 8626 Emya Main JR 00:20:54.21 Wilson (Henryetta) High School

40 0 8573 Audrey King FR 00:21:52.24 Latta High School

Okemah HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Wilson (Henryetta) High School 00:22:27 4

1 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad 00:18:54 28 Stroud High School 00:23:19 4

2 Calvin High School 00:20:02 52 Dewar High School 00:20:05 3

3 11th 00:21:30 77 Hartshorne High School 00:23:48 3

4 Henryetta High School 00:21:53 84 Davenport High School 00:23:42 3

Okemah 00:23:45 3

5 Latta High School 00:22:56 107 Depew High School 00:25:42 2

Beggs High School 00:18:40 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad 00:18:54 9 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8600 Max Mulkey 00:18:09.00 2

 2 5 8604 Noah Sharp 00:18:20.05 3

 3 7 8598 Josh Fricker 00:18:41.35 4

 4 10 8607 Evan Tucker 00:19:13.21 7

 5 19 8602 Rexton Potter 00:20:09.71 12

 6 21 8606 Seth Thomas 00:20:28.52 (14)

 7 24 8597 Weston Eudey 00:20:56.63 (16)

2 Calvin High School 00:20:02 6 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8535 Jax Winningham 00:18:08.67 1

 2 9 8529 Tim Allison 00:19:10.60 6

 3 13 8530 Colton Guffey 00:19:26.62 10

 4 20 8532 Caynen Jones 00:20:10.40 13

 5 38 8531 Jordy Harrison 00:23:17.92 22

 6 56 8533 Kaynen Ring 00:30:16.95 (31)

3 11th 00:21:30 6 77

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8900 Konner Arington 00:18:56.42 5

 2 12 8896 Taz Soap 00:19:23.51 9

 3 23 8890 Brayden Rawls 00:20:31.67 15

 4 37 8897 Eco Roubidoux 00:23:15.03 21

 5 46 8898 Isac Nice 00:25:26.38 27

 6 53 8892 Spencer Kersey 00:28:36.05 (30)

4 Henryetta High School 00:21:53 5 84

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 11 8561 Cadyn Gillispie 00:19:16.61 8

 2 18 8567 Jeffery Webster 00:20:05.87 11

 3 29 8562 Ty Goodner 00:22:18.92 19

 4 31 8566 Nick Vang 00:22:29.42 20

 5 45 8565 Trent Tyler 00:25:18.44 26

5 Latta High School 00:22:56 11 107

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 8583 Nathan Garcia 00:20:59.12 17

 2 27 8591 Noah Wiles 00:21:49.03 18

 3 39 8584 Tre’Von Lyles 00:23:27.27 23

 4 43 8587 Conner Sanchez 00:24:14.44 24

 5 44 8592 Tyler Wilson 00:24:14.69 25

 6 50 8585 Christian Martinez 00:26:09.73 (28)

 7 51 8581 Dax Foster 00:27:42.33 (29)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 8547 Parks Coble JR 00:17:53.92 Dewar High School

2 1 8535 Jax Winningham FR 00:18:08.67 Calvin High School

3 2 8600 Max Mulkey JR 00:18:09.00 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

4 0 8552 Stetson Spears SO 00:18:09.05 Hartshorne High School

5 3 8604 Noah Sharp SO 00:18:20.05 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

6 0 8528 Isaiah Clay JR 00:18:40.49 Beggs High School

7 4 8598 Josh Fricker SR 00:18:41.35 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

8 5 8900 Konner Arington  00:18:56.42 11th

9 6 8529 Tim Allison FR 00:19:10.60 Calvin High School

10 7 8607 Evan Tucker JR 00:19:13.21 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

11 8 8561 Cadyn Gillispie SO 00:19:16.61 Henryetta High School

12 9 8896 Taz Soap  00:19:23.51 11th

13 10 8530 Colton Guffey FR 00:19:26.62 Calvin High School

14 0 8549 Remy Martin JR 00:19:28.08 Dewar High School

15 0 8539 Cooper Emmons JR 00:19:29.28 Davenport High School

16 0 8551 AJ Cervantes SO 00:19:52.25 Hartshorne High School

17 0 8902 Trent Lopez  00:19:55.58 Okemah

18 11 8567 Jeffery Webster JR 00:20:05.87 Henryetta High School

19 12 8602 Rexton Potter SO 00:20:09.71 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

20 13 8532 Caynen Jones FR 00:20:10.40 Calvin High School

21 (14) 8606 Seth Thomas SR 00:20:28.52 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

22 0 8630 Rylan Hicks 8th 00:20:31.40 Wilson (Henryetta) High School

23 15 8890 Brayden Rawls  00:20:31.67 11th

24 (16) 8597 Weston Eudey SO 00:20:56.63 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

25 17 8583 Nathan Garcia FR 00:20:59.12 Latta High School

26 0 8603 Nathan Roe FR 00:21:47.84 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

27 18 8591 Noah Wiles SO 00:21:49.03 Latta High School

28 0 8631 Zechariah Tecumseh SR 00:22:01.42 Wilson (Henryetta) High School

29 19 8562 Ty Goodner SO 00:22:18.92 Henryetta High School

30 0 8619 Weston Hinman FR 00:22:19.17 Stroud High School

31 20 8566 Nick Vang JR 00:22:29.42 Henryetta High School

32 0 8623 Jaymin Pearman FR 00:22:31.80 Stroud High School

33 0 8621 Rylan McCracken FR 00:22:31.86 Stroud High School

34 0 8543 Conner Sorrells FR 00:22:47.16 Depew High School

35 0 8548 Vinton Goff JR 00:22:53.07 Dewar High School

36 0 8540 Remington Emmons FR 00:22:53.20 Davenport High School

37 21 8897 Eco Roubidoux  00:23:15.03 11th

38 22 8531 Jordy Harrison FR 00:23:17.92 Calvin High School

39 23 8584 Tre’Von Lyles SO 00:23:27.27 Latta High School

40 0 8605 Deacon Shipp FR 00:23:36.33 Oklahoma (OCA HS) Christian Acad

41 0 8628 Ethan Carney SO 00:23:37.26 Wilson (Henryetta) High School

42 0 8629 Alec Ganote JR 00:23:38.82 Wilson (Henryetta) High School

43 24 8587 Conner Sanchez FR 00:24:14.44 Latta High School

44 25 8592 Tyler Wilson FR 00:24:14.69 Latta High School



45 26 8565 Trent Tyler SO 00:25:18.44 Henryetta High School

46 27 8898 Isac Nice  00:25:26.38 11th

47 0 8903 Jace Gaskill  00:25:39.31 Okemah

48 0 8904 Rhett Rogers  00:25:42.06 Okemah

49 0 8620 Cayson Maples SO 00:25:56.84 Stroud High School

50 (28) 8585 Christian Martinez SO 00:26:09.73 Latta High School

51 (29) 8581 Dax Foster SO 00:27:42.33 Latta High School

52 0 8589 Riley Tilley SO 00:27:46.94 Latta High School

53 (30) 8892 Spencer Kersey  00:28:36.05 11th

54 0 8542 Peyton Kearney FR 00:28:36.97 Depew High School

55 0 8541 David Martin FR 00:28:46.11 Davenport High School

56 (31) 8533 Kaynen Ring JR 00:30:16.95 Calvin High School

57 0 8586 Luis Martinez FR 00:31:36.70 Latta High School

58 0 8588 Paxton Stutz SO 00:32:16.12 Latta High School

59 0 8580 Carson Crisp FR 00:32:33.00 Latta High School

60 0 8550 Tavis Antone SO 00:33:25.21 Hartshorne High School

Okemah JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Jennings Middle School 00:07:54 4

1 Stroud Middle School 00:06:57 33 Henryetta Middle School 00:07:33 3

2 Latta Middle School 00:07:01 36 Okemah 00:06:43 1

3 Beggs Middle School 00:07:27 61 Dewar Junior High 00:07:18 1

4 Haywood Middle School 00:08:36 108 Midway Middle School 00:08:49 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Stroud Middle School 00:06:57 11 33

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8734 Audrie Russell 00:06:32.16 2

 2 5 8736 Tenley Stokes 00:06:38.19 4

 3 8 8727 Kambri Harris 00:06:54.01 6

 4 11 8735 Paisley Starr 00:07:16.37 9

 5 18 8737 Kennedy Thompson 00:07:28.60 12

 6 21 8732 Alyce Niemann 00:07:36.55 (15)

 7 23 8728 Hadlee Hilbert 00:07:38.69 (16)

2 Latta Middle School 00:07:01 13 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8698 Raela Booker 00:06:37.01 3

 2 7 8709 Tenlee Todd 00:06:44.49 5

 3 9 8703 Hayden Jones 00:07:04.43 7

 4 15 8707 Valerie Seamster 00:07:20.92 10

 5 16 8706 Olivia Rowland 00:07:23.07 11

 6 20 8701 Zoey Colpetzer 00:07:34.51 (14)

 7 24 8699 Erin Brown 00:07:46.49 (17)

3 Beggs Middle School 00:07:27 5 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8636 Ella Mudd 00:06:15.70 1

 2 10 8633 Alyse Harvey 00:07:05.55 8

 3 19 8635 Paisley Hilton 00:07:34.45 13

 4 27 8637 Braylee Ware 00:08:06.71 19

 5 28 8634 Jentry Hilton 00:08:15.94 20

4 Haywood Middle School 00:08:36 7 108

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 26 8655 Amelia Emery 00:07:55.60 18

 2 30 8657 Anna Ickes 00:08:22.79 21

 3 31 8653 Tayler Davis 00:08:28.33 22



 4 36 8662 Lilli Miller 00:09:06.56 23

 5 37 8651 Tenlee Curson 00:09:09.05 24

 6 40 8659 Isabella Martinez 00:09:29.29 (25)

 7 42 8652 Abigail Davis 00:09:56.83 (26)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8636 Ella Mudd 8th 00:06:15.70 Beggs Middle School

2 0 8679 Keegan Hardgrave 8th 00:06:23.14 Henryetta Middle School

3 2 8734 Audrie Russell 7th 00:06:32.16 Stroud Middle School

4 3 8698 Raela Booker 7th 00:06:37.01 Latta Middle School

5 4 8736 Tenley Stokes 7th 00:06:38.19 Stroud Middle School

6 0 8905 Raylee Rogers  00:06:43.84 Okemah

7 5 8709 Tenlee Todd 7th 00:06:44.49 Latta Middle School

8 6 8727 Kambri Harris 7th 00:06:54.01 Stroud Middle School

9 7 8703 Hayden Jones 8th 00:07:04.43 Latta Middle School

10 8 8633 Alyse Harvey 8th 00:07:05.55 Beggs Middle School

11 9 8735 Paisley Starr 6th 00:07:16.37 Stroud Middle School

12 0 8647 Emma Sample 8th 00:07:18.40 Dewar Junior High

13 0 8692 Hailey Duff 8th 00:07:18.91 Jennings Middle School

14 0 8695 Ryann Lee 8th 00:07:19.93 Jennings Middle School

15 10 8707 Valerie Seamster 7th 00:07:20.92 Latta Middle School

16 11 8706 Olivia Rowland 7th 00:07:23.07 Latta Middle School

17 0 8693 Hannah Duff 8th 00:07:24.98 Jennings Middle School

18 12 8737 Kennedy Thompson 6th 00:07:28.60 Stroud Middle School

19 13 8635 Paisley Hilton 8th 00:07:34.45 Beggs Middle School

20 (14) 8701 Zoey Colpetzer 7th 00:07:34.51 Latta Middle School

21 (15) 8732 Alyce Niemann 7th 00:07:36.55 Stroud Middle School

22 0 8680 Dixie Hedrick 6th 00:07:37.40 Henryetta Middle School

23 (16) 8728 Hadlee Hilbert 7th 00:07:38.69 Stroud Middle School

24 (17) 8699 Erin Brown 7th 00:07:46.49 Latta Middle School

25 0 8708 Kylie Thompson 7th 00:07:53.81 Latta Middle School

26 18 8655 Amelia Emery 7th 00:07:55.60 Haywood Middle School

27 19 8637 Braylee Ware 7th 00:08:06.71 Beggs Middle School

28 20 8634 Jentry Hilton 7th 00:08:15.94 Beggs Middle School

29 0 8705 Jayden Mcelhannon 8th 00:08:21.17 Latta Middle School

30 21 8657 Anna Ickes 8th 00:08:22.79 Haywood Middle School

31 22 8653 Tayler Davis 7th 00:08:28.33 Haywood Middle School

32 0 8696 Elizabeth Bills 8th 00:08:40.34 Latta Middle School

33 0 8681 Sophie Proctor 6th 00:08:40.63 Henryetta Middle School

34 0 8733 Ava Pearman 6th 00:08:40.63 Stroud Middle School

35 0 8721 Kallie Walser 6th 00:08:49.58 Midway Middle School

36 23 8662 Lilli Miller 8th 00:09:06.56 Haywood Middle School

37 24 8651 Tenlee Curson 8th 00:09:09.05 Haywood Middle School

38 0 8704 Kaylee Kendrick 8th 00:09:19.52 Latta Middle School

39 0 8702 Miri Huston 7th 00:09:21.40 Latta Middle School

40 (25) 8659 Isabella Martinez 7th 00:09:29.29 Haywood Middle School

41 0 8694 Isabella Haines 7th 00:09:33.11 Jennings Middle School

42 (26) 8652 Abigail Davis 8th 00:09:56.83 Haywood Middle School

43 0 8726 Tayler Coffman 6th 00:09:57.85 Stroud Middle School

44 0 8731 Rosemary Massey 6th 00:09:59.72 Stroud Middle School

45 0 8697 Harper Blagg 7th 00:10:05.40 Latta Middle School

46 0 8729 Addalyn Hill 6th 00:10:45.58 Stroud Middle School

Okemah JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Midway Middle School 00:06:26 3



1 Henryetta Middle School 00:06:23 36 Depew Middle School 00:07:04 3

2 Stroud Middle School 00:06:25 37 Wilson-Henryetta Junior High 00:08:04 3

3 Latta Middle School 00:06:35 47 Okemah 00:07:21 2

Haywood Middle School 00:08:44 2

Calvin Junior High 00:07:32 1

Paden Junior High 00:07:49 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Henryetta Middle School 00:06:23 8 36

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8685 Grayson Gillispie 00:05:47.24 1

 2 4 8690 Easton Sneed 00:06:09.66 3

 3 5 8683 Landon Chamberlain 00:06:12.99 4

 4 20 8691 Bentley Webster 00:06:52.84 13

 5 22 8689 Waylon Shrum 00:06:55.70 15

 6 29 8684 Isiah Easter 00:07:32.96 (20)

 7 33 8686 Kozy Harjo 00:07:43.02 (21)

2 Stroud Middle School 00:06:25 9 37

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8740 Jonathan Campbell 00:05:52.71 2

 2 9 8748 Thayer Pennock 00:06:25.47 7

 3 11 8747 Eli Pearman 00:06:30.14 8

 4 12 8741 Cale Chace 00:06:31.31 9

 5 18 8749 Brant Young 00:06:45.41 11

 6 24 8745 Jett Manion 00:06:58.77 (17)

 7 25 8742 Cale Haines 00:07:07.95 (18)

3 Latta Middle School 00:06:35 11 47

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8720 Edgar Yanez 00:06:14.71 5

 2 8 8716 Ace Hudson 00:06:16.89 6

 3 16 8718 Matthew Parker 00:06:40.93 10

 4 19 8713 Logan Freeze 00:06:51.54 12

 5 21 8710 Sam Aducci 00:06:54.65 14

 6 23 8719 Sam Wiles 00:06:57.49 (16)

 7 26 8715 Sammy Howell 00:07:15.36 (19)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8685 Grayson Gillispie 8th 00:05:47.24 Henryetta Middle School

2 2 8740 Jonathan Campbell 8th 00:05:52.71 Stroud Middle School

3 0 8722 Conner Bright 7th 00:06:07.65 Midway Middle School

4 3 8690 Easton Sneed 7th 00:06:09.66 Henryetta Middle School

5 4 8683 Landon Chamberlain 8th 00:06:12.99 Henryetta Middle School

6 5 8720 Edgar Yanez 7th 00:06:14.71 Latta Middle School

7 0 8643 Jackson Blackburn 7th 00:06:16.72 Depew Middle School

8 6 8716 Ace Hudson 8th 00:06:16.89 Latta Middle School

9 7 8748 Thayer Pennock 7th 00:06:25.47 Stroud Middle School

10 0 8911 Keaton Givens  00:06:30.11 Okemah

11 8 8747 Eli Pearman 7th 00:06:30.14 Stroud Middle School

12 9 8741 Cale Chace 8th 00:06:31.31 Stroud Middle School

13 0 8723 Auston Mann 8th 00:06:34.04 Midway Middle School

14 0 8724 Raiden Tankersly 8th 00:06:38.78 Midway Middle School

15 0 8752 Evan Hulbutta 8th 00:06:39.96 Wilson-Henryetta Junior High

16 10 8718 Matthew Parker 7th 00:06:40.93 Latta Middle School

17 0 8755 Colton Payne 6th 00:06:42.58 Wilson-Henryetta Junior High

18 11 8749 Brant Young 6th 00:06:45.41 Stroud Middle School

19 12 8713 Logan Freeze 7th 00:06:51.54 Latta Middle School

20 13 8691 Bentley Webster 8th 00:06:52.84 Henryetta Middle School

21 14 8710 Sam Aducci 7th 00:06:54.65 Latta Middle School

22 15 8689 Waylon Shrum 8th 00:06:55.70 Henryetta Middle School



23 (16) 8719 Sam Wiles 7th 00:06:57.49 Latta Middle School

24 (17) 8745 Jett Manion 6th 00:06:58.77 Stroud Middle School

25 (18) 8742 Cale Haines 8th 00:07:07.95 Stroud Middle School

26 (19) 8715 Sammy Howell 7th 00:07:15.36 Latta Middle School

27 0 8645 Peyton Lane 7th 00:07:21.39 Depew Middle School

28 0 8639 Braxton Isham 8th 00:07:32.88 Calvin Junior High

29 (20) 8684 Isiah Easter 7th 00:07:32.96 Henryetta Middle School

30 0 8646 Gideon Watts 7th 00:07:35.66 Depew Middle School

31 0 8717 Hunter Mericle 8th 00:07:39.85 Latta Middle School

32 0 8711 Karic Barger 7th 00:07:42.90 Latta Middle School

33 (21) 8686 Kozy Harjo 7th 00:07:43.02 Henryetta Middle School

34 0 8712 Caleb Cook 8th 00:07:43.33 Latta Middle School

35 0 8725 Brayden Fisher 7th 00:07:49.18 Paden Junior High

36 0 8739 Duke Barney 6th 00:07:52.20 Stroud Middle School

37 0 8714 Ryder Hagar 8th 00:07:59.07 Latta Middle School

38 0 8666 Kayden Adam 7th 00:08:00.55 Haywood Middle School

39 0 8908 Corbin Cook  00:08:12.48 Okemah

40 0 8687 Miles Henry 7th 00:08:20.98 Henryetta Middle School

41 0 8743 Micah Haines 7th 00:08:47.43 Stroud Middle School

42 0 8675 Ely Schoggins 8th 00:09:28.05 Haywood Middle School

43 0 8753 Cylas Mayhew 8th 00:10:52.15 Wilson-Henryetta Junior High

Okemah Elementary Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Jennings Elementary School 00:08:43 4

1 Stroud Elementary 00:07:35 27 Calvin Elem School 00:09:42 4

2 Henryetta Elem Sch 00:07:44 34 Latta Elementary 00:06:38 1

3 Haywood Elementary School 00:09:29 73 Midway Elementary 00:06:47 1

Okemah 00:09:00 1

Wilson-Henryetta Elementary 00:10:10 1

School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Stroud Elementary 00:07:35 18 27

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8860 Elliana Sanders 00:06:54.26 2

 2 7 8847 Shaylee Herrmann 00:07:20.95 4

 3 9 8855 Avery Niemann 00:07:42.86 6

 4 10 8849 Aspen Martin 00:07:46.41 7

 5 13 8848 Avery Kee 00:08:12.31 8

 6 14 8842 Ryleigh Goodmon 00:08:16.53 (9)

 7 15 8840 Dallas Eskridge 00:08:17.73 (10)

2 Henryetta Elem Sch 00:07:44 5 34

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8812 Greer Blake 00:06:35.51 1

 2 6 8815 Darla Hedrick 00:07:08.67 3

 3 8 8814 Blaike Gillispie 00:07:25.21 5

 4 20 8816 Marlow Henry 00:08:44.63 12

 5 21 8813 Chamber Elkins 00:08:50.22 13

3 Haywood Elementary School 00:09:29 9 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 8786 Kinzleigh Beck 00:08:20.95 11

 2 22 8792 Kathy Miller 00:08:52.13 14

 3 27 8790 Alyssa Lorlovick 00:09:24.96 15

 4 31 8791 Ellie Miller 00:09:42.71 16

 5 36 8787 Emilee Brinkley 00:11:04.72 17



 6 37 8795 Taylor Snow 00:11:08.64 (18)

 7 39 8788 Laramee Brinkley 00:11:31.75 (19)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8812 Greer Blake 5th 00:06:35.51 Henryetta Elem Sch

2 0 8830 Channing Todd 6th 00:06:38.51 Latta Elementary

3 0 8832 Sasha McGee 5th 00:06:47.60 Midway Elementary

4 2 8860 Elliana Sanders 5th 00:06:54.26 Stroud Elementary

5 0 8823 Aisling Chandler 5th 00:07:04.07 Jennings Elementary School

6 3 8815 Darla Hedrick 4th 00:07:08.67 Henryetta Elem Sch

7 4 8847 Shaylee Herrmann 5th 00:07:20.95 Stroud Elementary

8 5 8814 Blaike Gillispie 4th 00:07:25.21 Henryetta Elem Sch

9 6 8855 Avery Niemann 5th 00:07:42.86 Stroud Elementary

10 7 8849 Aspen Martin 4th 00:07:46.41 Stroud Elementary

11 0 8765 Juli Harrison 6th 00:07:50.66 Calvin Elem School

12 0 8825 Arabella Chandler 5th 00:07:51.05 Jennings Elementary School

13 8 8848 Avery Kee 3rd 00:08:12.31 Stroud Elementary

14 (9) 8842 Ryleigh Goodmon 4th 00:08:16.53 Stroud Elementary

15 (10) 8840 Dallas Eskridge 5th 00:08:17.73 Stroud Elementary

16 11 8786 Kinzleigh Beck 5th 00:08:20.95 Haywood Elementary School

17 0 8839 Amy Daly 5th 00:08:26.24 Stroud Elementary

18 0 8844 Kyndal Harris 4th 00:08:28.81 Stroud Elementary

19 0 8845 Hayleigh Hart 2nd 00:08:31.68 Stroud Elementary

20 12 8816 Marlow Henry 3rd 00:08:44.63 Henryetta Elem Sch

21 13 8813 Chamber Elkins 3rd 00:08:50.22 Henryetta Elem Sch

22 14 8792 Kathy Miller 6th 00:08:52.13 Haywood Elementary School

23 0 8912 Karsyn Richel  00:09:00.92 Okemah

24 0 8768 Scout Winningham 3rd 00:09:05.52 Calvin Elem School

25 0 8851 Evelyn Martinez 3rd 00:09:14.34 Stroud Elementary

26 0 8846 Kyleigh Hart 4th 00:09:16.54 Stroud Elementary

27 15 8790 Alyssa Lorlovick 6th 00:09:24.96 Haywood Elementary School

28 0 8861 Novalyn Sanders 2nd 00:09:27.96 Stroud Elementary

29 0 8763 Aaliyah Godwin K 00:09:32.73 Calvin Elem School

30 0 8826 Ryland Lee 4th 00:09:40.11 Jennings Elementary School

31 16 8791 Ellie Miller 5th 00:09:42.71 Haywood Elementary School

32 0 8888 Raelynn Traweek 1st 00:10:10.09 Wilson-Henryetta Elementary School

33 0 8824 Anastasia Chandler 4th 00:10:17.02 Jennings Elementary School

34 0 8843 Karsyn Harris K 00:10:54.39 Stroud Elementary

35 0 8841 Addie Fine 5th 00:11:04.62 Stroud Elementary

36 17 8787 Emilee Brinkley 5th 00:11:04.72 Haywood Elementary School

37 (18) 8795 Taylor Snow 6th 00:11:08.64 Haywood Elementary School

38 0 8856 Anne Pearman K 00:11:26.92 Stroud Elementary

39 (19) 8788 Laramee Brinkley 4th 00:11:31.75 Haywood Elementary School

40 0 8794 Kinslee O'dell 5th 00:11:36.21 Haywood Elementary School

41 0 8859 Briella Sanders 1st 00:11:43.27 Stroud Elementary

42 0 8857 Annie Richardson 2nd 00:12:13.67 Stroud Elementary

43 0 8764 Leslie Hansen K 00:12:22.59 Calvin Elem School

44 0 8793 Kendra Nash 4th 00:15:40.40 Haywood Elementary School

Okemah Elementary Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Jennings Elementary School 00:09:49 3

1 Stroud Elementary 00:07:16 48 Henryetta Elem Sch 00:09:49 3

2 Bearden Elementary School 00:07:27 61 Dewar Elementary Sch 00:06:53 2

3 Calvin Elem School 00:07:25 62 Latta Elementary 00:06:32 1

4 Haywood Elementary School 00:08:05 83 Wilson-Henryetta Elementary 00:10:48 1



School

5 Midway Elementary 00:08:22 94 Okemah 00:11:53 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Stroud Elementary 00:07:16 21 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 8879 Dayson Russell 00:06:49.83 5

 2 10 8885 Emmett Young 00:07:08.72 8

 3 11 8883 Lincoln Smalley 00:07:12.56 9

 4 14 8880 Ronnie Shields 00:07:29.21 11

 5 18 8868 Samuel Hentges 00:07:44.26 15

 6 19 8862 Beckham Boyles 00:07:46.91 (16)

 7 21 8873 Ace Pearman 00:07:47.57 (18)

2 Bearden Elementary School 00:07:27 6 61

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 8758 Nick Pugh 00:06:31.56 2

 2 8 8756 ELI John-Garibaldi 00:06:51.43 6

 3 9 8761 Ketch Williams 00:06:54.89 7

 4 27 8759 Dylan Rosson 00:08:12.68 21

 5 38 8760 Travis Stevenson Jr. 00:08:48.93 25

 6 53 8757 Dakota Johnson 00:11:51.76 (31)

3 Calvin Elem School 00:07:25 7 62

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8782 Joab Winningham 00:06:17.88 1

 2 15 8772 Brody George 00:07:33.56 12

 3 16 8773 Nolan George 00:07:33.99 13

 4 20 8774 Jace Janes 00:07:47.44 17

 5 22 8781 Matthew Turner 00:07:53.19 19

 6 35 8770 Bear Beal 00:08:42.18 (24)

 7 49 8778 Cannon Rockey 00:10:44.91 (29)

4 Haywood Elementary School 00:08:05 7 83

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8810 Killian Wimberly 00:06:45.56 4

 2 12 8799 Gabe Gomez 00:07:17.73 10

 3 25 8800 Greyson Green 00:08:06.29 20

 4 32 8803 Gio Pope 00:08:33.47 22

 5 44 8798 Waylon Davis 00:09:43.50 27

 6 51 8796 Levi Benson 00:11:18.52 (30)

 7 57 8802 Easton O'Dell 00:15:03.27 (32)

5 Midway Elementary 00:08:22 5 94

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 8833 Logan Bright 00:06:36.52 3

 2 17 8834 Emerson Dishman 00:07:38.96 14

 3 34 8837 Bane Emerson 00:08:40.38 23

 4 39 8836 Ryder Durret 00:08:53.63 26

 5 46 8838 Noah Emerson 00:10:05.36 28

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8782 Joab Winningham 6th 00:06:17.88 Calvin Elem School

2 0 8785 Tucker Brooksher 6th 00:06:24.21 Dewar Elementary Sch

3 2 8758 Nick Pugh 6th 00:06:31.56 Bearden Elementary School

4 0 8831 Lawson Standridge 6th 00:06:32.00 Latta Elementary

5 3 8833 Logan Bright 5th 00:06:36.52 Midway Elementary

6 4 8810 Killian Wimberly 6th 00:06:45.56 Haywood Elementary School

7 5 8879 Dayson Russell 5th 00:06:49.83 Stroud Elementary

8 6 8756 ELI John-Garibaldi 6th 00:06:51.43 Bearden Elementary School

9 7 8761 Ketch Williams 5th 00:06:54.89 Bearden Elementary School

10 8 8885 Emmett Young 3rd 00:07:08.72 Stroud Elementary

11 9 8883 Lincoln Smalley 3rd 00:07:12.56 Stroud Elementary



12 10 8799 Gabe Gomez 6th 00:07:17.73 Haywood Elementary School

13 0 8784 Asher Brooksher 5th 00:07:22.58 Dewar Elementary Sch

14 11 8880 Ronnie Shields 2nd 00:07:29.21 Stroud Elementary

15 12 8772 Brody George 6th 00:07:33.56 Calvin Elem School

16 13 8773 Nolan George 3rd 00:07:33.99 Calvin Elem School

17 14 8834 Emerson Dishman  00:07:38.96 Midway Elementary

18 15 8868 Samuel Hentges 2nd 00:07:44.26 Stroud Elementary

19 (16) 8862 Beckham Boyles 1st 00:07:46.91 Stroud Elementary

20 17 8774 Jace Janes 3rd 00:07:47.44 Calvin Elem School

21 (18) 8873 Ace Pearman 2nd 00:07:47.57 Stroud Elementary

22 19 8781 Matthew Turner 5th 00:07:53.19 Calvin Elem School

23 0 8881 Kenneth Simon 3rd 00:07:57.61 Stroud Elementary

24 0 8874 Conrad Pennington 3rd 00:07:59.87 Stroud Elementary

25 20 8800 Greyson Green 4th 00:08:06.29 Haywood Elementary School

26 0 8828 Granger Doty 4th 00:08:10.17 Jennings Elementary School

27 21 8759 Dylan Rosson 5th 00:08:12.68 Bearden Elementary School

28 0 8864 Lincoln Eskridge 2nd 00:08:22.72 Stroud Elementary

29 0 8882 August Smalley 4th 00:08:26.15 Stroud Elementary

30 0 8867 Owen Hentges 4th 00:08:29.52 Stroud Elementary

31 0 8865 Casey Haines 4th 00:08:30.41 Stroud Elementary

32 22 8803 Gio Pope 5th 00:08:33.47 Haywood Elementary School

33 0 8869 Kace Hilbert K 00:08:33.87 Stroud Elementary

34 23 8837 Bane Emerson 3rd 00:08:40.38 Midway Elementary

35 (24) 8770 Bear Beal 3rd 00:08:42.18 Calvin Elem School

36 0 8876 Lewis Richardson 5th 00:08:42.79 Stroud Elementary

37 0 8878 Carson Russell K 00:08:46.94 Stroud Elementary

38 25 8760 Travis Stevenson Jr. 5th 00:08:48.93 Bearden Elementary School

39 26 8836 Ryder Durret 6th 00:08:53.63 Midway Elementary

40 0 8827 Andrew Chandler 4th 00:08:59.16 Jennings Elementary School

41 0 8821 Ryden Mosco 3rd 00:09:17.04 Henryetta Elem Sch

42 0 8863 Landry Eskridge 3rd 00:09:18.93 Stroud Elementary

43 0 8822 Ryker Mosco 1st 00:09:32.90 Henryetta Elem Sch

44 27 8798 Waylon Davis 5th 00:09:43.50 Haywood Elementary School

45 0 8884 Krew Terrell 5th 00:10:02.23 Stroud Elementary

46 28 8838 Noah Emerson 4th 00:10:05.36 Midway Elementary

47 0 8877 Raymond Richardson 4th 00:10:35.41 Stroud Elementary

48 0 8818 Kord Burden 2nd 00:10:37.12 Henryetta Elem Sch

49 (29) 8778 Cannon Rockey 5th 00:10:44.91 Calvin Elem School

50 0 8889 Dallas El-Far 3rd 00:10:48.37 Wilson-Henryetta Elementary School

51 (30) 8796 Levi Benson 6th 00:11:18.52 Haywood Elementary School

52 0 8870 Isaiah Kee 1st 00:11:24.03 Stroud Elementary

53 (31) 8757 Dakota Johnson 6th 00:11:51.76 Bearden Elementary School

54 0 8913 Cainnen Cook  00:11:53.55 Okemah

55 0 8866 Grainger Hart K 00:12:09.72 Stroud Elementary

56 0 8829 Riggin Thurman 4th 00:12:18.33 Jennings Elementary School

57 (32) 8802 Easton O'Dell 6th 00:15:03.27 Haywood Elementary School


